M/S. CASH
Mob.
GST.NO:

HALF SHIRTS
HALF SHIRT
LOWER

DROP SHOULDER
CORD-SET

CORD SET
CORDSET
CORD-SET

0o ~NOoO O~ WN PR

CGST : 11748 SGST

117.48

05368XL
0781042
04152X XL
0906440
08918XL
07049L
09005L
0839038

RS. FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

(G2 NN ¢2 NG BN G BN G2 NG B¢ e |

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

8.00

26244

12/08/2025

1199.00
1199.00
1155.00
559.00
1599.00
900.00
888.00
999.00

599.50
599.50
115.50
55.90
799.50
450.00
444.00
499.50

N0004
CASH
6:31 pm

599.50
599.50
1039.50
503.10
799.50
450.00
444.00
499.50

8498.00

4935.00



